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Women / 4 / Ch I
Session: 6A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Piper Houston4420
CSC - Great Oaks

9.350 9.425 9.4759.425 37.675
3 1 1 2 1 

1 

Anika Prathnadi4398
CGA

9.400 9.400 9.6009.200 37.600
1T 2T 5T 1 2 

2 

Sofia Morrison4402
Technique

9.400 9.400 9.3759.050 37.225
1T 2T 9 3T 3 

3 

Juliet Nelson4426
CSC - Race

9.325 9.150 9.2259.325 37.025
4 6 3 8 4 

4 

Emily Murphy4403
Technique

9.275 9.125 9.3509.150 36.900
5 7 7 5 5 

5 

Lani Corral4406
Elevate

9.225 9.100 9.1759.200 36.700
6 8 5T 9 6 

6 

Laniyah Hayden4404
Santa Rosa

9.075 8.925 9.3758.850 36.225
7 10 11T 3T 7 

7 

Aubri Huckleberry4405
CCGI

8.900 8.775 9.0008.950 35.625
9 12 10 12 8 

8 

Arie Celio4397
Auburn

8.350 9.400 8.9508.850 35.550
12 2T 11T 13 9T

9T

Natalie Rios4430
Rodina

7.900 9.325 9.0259.300 35.550
14 5 4 11 9T

9T

Addy Trigueiro4413
Riley's

9.025 8.150 9.2759.075 35.525
8 14 8 6T 11 

11 

Ava Parcesepe4408
Extreme

8.525 8.250 9.2759.350 35.400
10 13 2 6T 12 

12 

Liselle Earnest4432
Rodina

8.400 9.000 9.1258.650 35.175
11 9 13 10 13 

13 

Franchesca Rubio4409
CYC

8.300 8.900 8.9258.500 34.625
13 11 14 14 14 

14 
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